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NOTICE OF HOPEWELL TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE  

& FINANCE ADVISORY COMMITTEE SPECIAL JOINT MEETINGS 
    
Notice is hereby given that the Hopewell Township Committee & Finance Advisory Committee 
will hold Special Joint Meetings as specified below at the Hopewell Township Municipal Building, 
201 Washington Crossing-Pennington Road, Titusville, NJ. 
 
The agenda for said meetings to the extent known, and a statement of whether or not formal action 
may be taken as to items on the agenda are as follows: 
 
DATE & TIME: Monday, January 9, 2017  5:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 
 Tuesday, January 17, 2017   7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
 Monday, January 23, 2017  5:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 
 Monday, February 6, 2017   5:30 p.m. -  7:00 p.m. 
 Tuesday, February 21, 2017  7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
 Monday February 27, 2017   5:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 
 Monday, March 6, 2017  6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 
 Monday, March 13, 2017  5:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 
 Monday, March 20, 2017  7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
 Monday, March 27, 2017   5:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 
 
PLACE: Hopewell Township Municipal Building  
 
AGENDA: 2017 Municipal Budget Discussion 
   
ACTION: Formal actions may take place 
 
HOPEWELL TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE 
 
By:  __________________________________________ 
        LAURIE E. GOMPF, MUNICIPAL CLERK 
 
Dated:  December 21, 2016 
 
c: Hopewell Valley News 
  The Times 
  The Trentonian 
  Hopewell Express 
  Municipal Bulletin Board 
  Township Website 
  Cable Channel 
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